BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1] 2
2. AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION NO. . X EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.( applicable)
M002 NRC~-HQ-12-C-38-00792
: See Block léc

8. ISSUEDBY CoDE {33100 7, ADMUGSTERED BY (¥ cltwe then the 6) COOR |31°0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: Rob Robinson, 301-492-3693 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM

Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and Zi® Code) 0Q |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
BATTLE RESCURCE MANAGEMNENT, INC.
BRMI 8. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
5525 ADAMS RIDGE RD NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/
CLARRSVILLE MD 210291171 SBA#: 0373-12-202241 NRC-HQ-12-T-38-0001
108. DATED (SEE [TEM 13)
co0E {Faciity cooe ¥ |07-25-2012
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[] The above numbered solicitation is amended s set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for racaipt of Offers [[Jis sxtended. [_]is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By complating tems 8 and 16, and retuming copies of the amendment; (1) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtus of this amendment you desire to changa an offer already submitted, such changa may be made

by telegram or letier, provided each telegram or ietter makes reference o the solicitation and this amendment, and is recetved prior to the opening hour

and daie specified.
12. ACCOURSTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i recquired) B&R#: 2012-84-51-H-192; Job Code: T8422; BOC 251A .
Appro.#: 31x0200; DUNS#: 15-128-8037:; NAICS Code: 541990

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
T _MODIFES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

00 | A 1S CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Speclly aulhority)  THE CHANGES BET FORTH IN ITER 14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  {suth 53 changes in paying ffica, sppeopriation dats, wir.)
SET FORTH IN (TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103().

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER {Specly type of modification and athorty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ |is not, [X] is required to sign this document and retum coples to the issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION  (Organtzad by UCF soctian headings, inesading scicktaion/contract subject maer where foasibie. )

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performence end daote from September 15, 2012 to
October 15, 2012.

Task Order Period of Performance: July 25, 2012 - October 15, 2012 (changed)
Total Task Order Amount: $27,645.74 (unchanged)
Total Tesk Order Amount Obligated: $27,645.74 (unchanged)

See attached pages for more specific details regarding this modification.

Excupt a3 provided herein, ol arns end of the In e GA oF 104, a8 herstolore changed, remaing unchongad ond in full foros and effect.

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIGER  (Type or pring}
Erika Eam
Ccmtrec}ling Officer

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Yypa or pring)

Barbara Sullivan, Vice President
1

158 CONTRAC \ ' i 15C. DAYE SIGNED 188, UNITED ANERICA . 16C. DATE BIGNED
% z 9/14/2012 - 9/14/2012
(Signeture of parson authortzed 10 sign) (Signaturo of Contrading Offics/)
NSN 7540-01-162-8070 STANOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-89)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Proscribad by GSA - FAR (@ CFR) 53243

: SEP 21 2012 . WI
TEMPLATE - ADMOO" SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE ADM




NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079
NRC-HQ-12-T-38-0001
MO002

Specific changes are as follows:

1. Delete Section 1.8 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE in its entirety from the Statement of Work and replace with
the following:

“4.8 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
The period of performance for this task shall extend from July 25, 2012 to October 15, 2012."

2. Delete SECTION A.4 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011) in its entirety and
replace with the following:

‘A4 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011)

This order shall commence on July 25, 2012 and will expire on October 15, 2012.”

ALl OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED



